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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R PCH 0.9 0.9 R PCH 0.9 0.9
L Studebaker Rd 0.1 1.0 L Studebaker Rd 0.1 1.0
R Marina Dr 0.4 1.4 R Marina Dr 0.4 1.4
L 0.3 1.7 L 2nd St 0.3 1.7
R 0.1 1.8 R Appian Way 0.1 1.8
L Bay Shore Ave 0.3 2.1 L Bay Shore Ave 0.3 2.1
L 0.7 2.8 L 54th Pl 0.7 2.8
L Shoreline Way 0.1 2.9 L Shoreline Way 0.1 2.9
C Shoreline Way Bike Trail 3.2 6.1 C Shoreline Way Bike Trail 3.2 6.1
R Exit Trail into parking lot 0.1 6.2 R Exit Trail into parking lot 0.1 6.2
R Linden Ave 0.1 6.3 R Linden Ave 0.1 6.3
L Shoreline Dr 0.6 6.9 L Shoreline Dr 0.6 6.9
L Aquarium Way 0.1 7.0 L Aquarium Way 0.1 7.0
R Golden Shore at traffic circle 0.1 7.1 R Golden Shore at traffic circle 0.1 7.1
L 0.2 7.3 L 0.2 7.3

R Enter LA River bike trail 0.4 7.7 R Enter LA River bike trail 0.4 7.7
C Continue on LA River Trail 3.8 11.5 C Continue on LA River Trail 3.8 11.5
R 0.3 11.8 R W 34th St./Wardlow Rd 0.3 11.8
C 1.2 13.0 C Wardlow Rd 1.2 13.0
R California Ave 1.2 14.2 R California Ave 1.2 14.2
L Burnett St 0.8 15.0 L Burnett St 0.8 15.0
C Skyline Dr  (steep hill) 0.3 15.3 C Skyline Dr  (steep hill) 0.3 15.3
L Dawson Ave./Panorama Dr 0.4 15.7 L Dawson Ave./Panorama Dr 0.4 15.7
R 0.1 15.8 R Molino Ave 0.1 15.8
L Skyline Dr 0.1 15.9 L Skyline Dr 0.1 15.9
C Temple Ave 0.3 16.2 C Temple Ave 0.3 16.2
L 0.3 16.5 L E 20th St. 0.3 16.5
L 0.1 16.6 L Obispo Ave 0.1 16.6
R Terrace Ridge Ln 0.1 16.7 R Terrace Ridge Ln 0.1 16.7
L 0.0 16.7 L 0.0 16.7

L 0.1 16.8 L Redondo Ave 0.1 16.6
R 3.0 19.8 R Stearns St 3.0 19.6
R Studebaker Rd 3.1 22.9 R Studebaker Rd 3.1 22.7
L 0.6 23.5 L 2nd St. 0.6 23.3
C Westminster Blvd 3.9 27.4 C Westminster Blvd 3.9 27.2
R 3.1 30.5 R Springdale St. 3.1 30.3
R Warner Ave 2.3 32.8 R Warner Ave 2.3 32.6
R PCH 3.2 36.0 R PCH 3.2 35.8
R Enter Pavilions Parking lot 0.0 36.0 R Enter Pavilions Parking lot 0.0 35.8
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2nd St
Appian Way

54th Pl

stay on Golden Shore which 
goes behind the aquarium

stay on Golden Shore which 
goes behind the aquarium

W 34th St./Wardlow Rd
Wardlow Rd

Molino Ave

E 20th St.
Obispo Ave

around the bend then take 
the first right

around the bend then take 
the first right

Redondo Ave
Stearns St

2nd St.

Springdale St.
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